3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
The 3M™ High Flow Filter System is a result of 3M’s extensive
filtration experience applied to delivering high flow filter
technology in a compact design. Ideal for those customers
who want filtration efficiency and a small footprint.
High flow capability
in a compact design.
High flow capability

Web     3M.com.au/purification
© 3M 2021. 3M is a trademark of 3M Company. All rights reserved. AV011484472
Ordering guides
Model Cartridge length Material of construction Absolute micron rating O-ring material* Packaging
HF – High Flow 10 – 10" (254mm)
40 – 40" (1016mm)
60 – 60" (1524mm)
PP – Polypropylene 001 – 1μm
002 – 2μm
005 – 5μm
010 – 10μm
015 – 15μm
025 – 25μm
040 – 40μm
070 – 70μm
A – Silicone
B – Fluorocarbon
C – EPR
D – Nitrile
01 – 1 Pack
HFM – High Flow
Lofted Media
10 – 10" (254mm)
40 – 40" (1016mm)
60 – 60" (1524mm)
PP – Polypropylene A05 - 5μm
A10 - 10μm
A20 - 20μm
N05 - 5μm (Nominal)*
*Also rated at 70µm absolute
D – Nitrile
3M™ High Flow Filter Cartridges
For more information about the 3M™ High Flow Filter System
please visit our website or contact your 3M representative.
Technical Information: The technical information, guidance, and other statements contained in this document or otherwise provided by 3M are based upon
records, tests, or experience that 3M believes to be reliable, but the accuracy, completeness, and representative nature of such information is not guaranteed. Such
information is intended for people with knowledge and technical skills sufficient to assess and apply their own informed judgment to the information. No license under
any 3M or third party intellectual property rights is granted or implied with this information.
Product Selection and Use: Many factors beyond 3M’s control and uniquely within user’s knowledge and control can affect the use and performance of a 3M
product in a particular application. As a result, end-user is solely responsible for evaluating the product and determining whether it is appropriate and suitable for
end-user’s application, including completing a risk assessment that considers the product leachable characteristics and its impact on drug safety conducting a
workplace hazard assessment and reviewing all applicable regulations and standards (e.g., OSHA, ANSI, etc.). Failure to properly evaluate, select, and use a 3M
product and appropriate safety products, or to meet all applicable safety regulations, may result in injury, sickness, death, and/or harm to property.
Limitation of Liability: Except for the limited remedy stated above, and except to the extent prohibited by law, 3M will not be liable for any loss or damage arising
from or related to the 3M product, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential (including, but not limited to, lost profits or business opportunity),
regardless of the legal or equitable theory asserted, including, but not limited to, warranty, contract, negligence, or strict liability.
3M Purification, Inc.
3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
*�Silicone and fluorocarbon O-rings are compliant for all food contact.
EPR and nitrile O-rings are not compliant for edible oil or dairy applications. 3M™ High Flow and HFM series cartridges